
Fifty Club
Individual Net & Gross

GROSS NET

Name Gross Score Payout Name Net Score Payout
1st Mike Tucker 70 $100 1st Robert Pollock 71 $100
Tie 2nd/3rd Steve Buchanan 71 $70 2nd Scott McCarty 72 $80
Tie 2nd/3rd Ray Plewa 71 $70 Tie 3rd/4th Glenn Taylor 73 $50
4th Kenton Steiner 72 $40 Tie 3rd/4th Thomas Renli 73 $50

Scorecard Playoff

$280 $280

GROSS NET

Name Gross Score Payout Name Net Score Payout
1st Lenny Balcerak 71 $100 1st Rich Kratzenberg 70 $100
2nd Martin Catero 72 $80 2nd Mark O'Bryan 71 $80
Tie 3rd/4th Rick Chervin 74 $50 3rd Steve Terrell 72 $60
Tie 3rd/4th Scott Welsh 74 $50 4th Brent Saperiga 73 $40

Scorecard Playoff

$280 $280

GROSS NET

Name Gross Score Payout Name Net Score Payout
1st Sean Tonge 75 $100 1st Jim Angus 69 $100
Tie 2nd/3rd Ken Thomas 76 $70 2nd Rick Radabenko 70 $80
Tie 2nd/3rd Ben Boyd 76 $70 3rd Michael Yanes 71 $60
4th Jim Lake 77 $40 4th Brad Wicks 72 $40

$280 $280

GROSS NET

Name Gross Score Payout Name Net Score Payout
1st Greg Salz 74 $100 1st Ron Shuman 67 $100
Tie 2nd/3rd Sean Babson 78 $70 2nd Jimmy Gardner 70 $80
Tie 2nd/3rd Mark Tolkcaz 78 $70 3rd Dave DeGroff**** 71 $60
4th Tony Romero 82 $40 4th Greg Furiga 73 $40

$280 $280

GROSS NET

Name Gross Score Payout Name Net Score Payout
1st Kurk Moody 79 $100 1st Dave Donovan 69 $100
2nd Thomas Van Tress 82 $80 Tie 2nd/3rd Cal Perez**** 72 $70
3rd Mike Golden 83 $60 Tie 2nd/3rd Dave Niles 72 $70
4th Bill Ory 84 $40 4th Paul DeCicco 73 $40

Scorecard Playoff Scorecard Playoff

$280 $280

5th Flight

1/26/25

1st Flight

2nd Flight

3rd Flight

4th Flight



GROSS NET

Name Gross Score Payout Name Net Score Payout
1st Tim McKalko 81 $100 1st Gary Murphy 67 $100
2nd Rcik Wilson 83 $80 2nd Jim Snyder 68 $80
3rd Al Kent 84 $60 Tie 3rd/4th Dan Ofcky 70 $50
4th Jerry Obertyniuk 85 $40 Tie 3rd/4th Dave Preston 70 $50

Scorecard Playoff

280.00$        280.00$   

GROSS NET

Name Gross Score Payout Name Net Score Payout
1st Joe Beavers 85 $100 1st Ramon Elias 63 $100
2nd Keith Thurston 89 $80 Tie 2nd/3rd Dave Bennick 68 $70
3rd Wade Lamanes 91 $60 Tie 2nd/3rd Dane Ensley 68 $70
4th Barry Mills 92 $40 4th Bruce Carskadon 73 $40

Scorecard Playoff Scorecard Playoff

280.00$        280.00$   

GROSS $1,320 NET $1,470

Hole Name Gross Score Payout Hole Name Net Score Payout
9 Lenny Balcerak 3 $1,320 3 Dan Ofcky 2 $294

5 Rod Mcdowell 3 $294
15 Kurt Popkins 2 $294
17 Daniel Andrews**** 1 $294
18 Joe Beavers 3 $294

$1,320 $1,470

Hole Distance
#4 0'1/2"
#7 5'0" Scorers: Louie Bustillo

#12 4'5" Chip Fox 
#14 3'4" Tom Anderson
#17 3'0"

6th Flight

7th Flight

Skins

Closest To Pin
Name

Wayne Quinn
Greg Cameron
Bruce Carskadon
Rich Kratzenberg
Rick Chervin


